TRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

Triatlon P¥ibram (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkov&, 09.06.2018 ; 61‘%
# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Kostlan Robert (2003) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:32:09,00 00:05:37,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:14:51,00() 00:00:19,00() 00:10:47,00()
2 Horak Vojtéch (2003) CZE Diana Sport 00:32:21,00 00:05:37,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:14:48,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:10:46,00()
3 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:32:34,00 00:05:39,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:14:49,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:11:05,00()
4 Pluhaf David (2003) CZE PS Kroméfiz 00:32:47,00 00:05:37,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:14:56,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:11:04,00()
5 KFiz Maté&j (2003) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:32:57,00 00:05:53,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:14:46,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:11:18,00()
6 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:33:28,00 00:05:31,00() 00:00:44,00() 00:14:53,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:11:59,00()
7 Rozsival Erik (2004) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:33:31,00 00:05:38,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:14:54,00() 00:00:18,00() 00:12:07,00()
8 Odehnal Jan (2004) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:33:34,00 00:05:44,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:15:36,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:11:06,00()
9 Caha Jan (2003) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:34:08,00 00:06:05,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:15:17,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:11:36,00()
10 Pasler Krystof (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:34:10,00 00:05:53,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:15:28,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:11:42,00()
11 CihlaF Jakub (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:34:23,00 00:05:29,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:15:04,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:12:42,00()
12 Stolba Jakub (2003) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:34:45,00 00:05:56,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:15:24,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:12:04,00()
13 Stépka Tadeds (2004) CZE Elab 00:34:56,00 00:05:45,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:15:48,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:12:12,00()
14 Kalivoda Lukas (2003) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzef} 00:35:22,00 00:06:16,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:15:00,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:12:55,00()
15 Mickova Katefina (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:35:25,00 00:06:04,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:16:41,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:11:29,00()
16 Korous David (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:35:32,00 00:06:02,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:15:22,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:13:07,00()
17 Frarikova Natdlie (2004) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:35:55,00 00:06:28,00() 00:00:44,00() 00:16:19,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:11:59,00()
18 Némec Matya$ (2003) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:36:03,00 00:05:53,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:15:37,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:13:22,00()
19 Urbanové Michaela (2003) CZE PS Kromé&fiz 00:36:06,00 00:05:43,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:16:19,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:12:46,00()
20 Balcarova Julie (2003) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:36:34,00 00:06:12,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:16:15,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:12:58,00()
21 KuSovd Anna (2004) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:36:42,00 00:06:23,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:16:32,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:12:41,00()
22 Skorepa Adam (2004) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:37:03,00 00:05:54,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:15:25,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:14:13,00()
23 Knobloch Florian (2003) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:37:16,00 00:07:12,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:15:57,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:12:44,00()
24 Dvofak Jan (2004) CZE X-team BaNo 00:37:30,00 00:07:23,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:16:52,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:11:49,00()
25 Piknerova Zuzana (2003) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:37:50,00 00:06:39,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:16:12,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:13:51,00()
26 Chmatalova Adéla (2004) CZE LBS sport team 00:37:54,00 00:07:10,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:16:13,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:13:14,00()
27 Koutny Roman (2003) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:38:03,00 00:06:56,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:17:10,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:12:54,00()
28 Cardal Nikodém (2004) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 00:38:03,00 00:07:35,00() 00:01:00,00() 00:16:30,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:12:33,00()
29 Skorepa Maté&j (2004) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:38:19,00 00:06:57,00() 00:00:56,00() 00:17:13,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:12:31,00()
30 Harapat Radim (2004) CZE TJ Sumperk 00:38:31,00 00:06:44,00() 00:01:09,00() 00:17:38,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:12:17,00()
31 Barvinkové Adéla (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:39:11,00 00:05:45,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:17:58,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:14:12,00()
32 Bartovsky Tomas (2003) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 00:39:35,00 00:06:54,00() 00:00:46,00() 00:17:03,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:14:02,00()
33 Bélinova Rozélie (2003) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:39:40,00 00:06:03,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:17:34,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:14:51,00()
34 Duchkové Tereza (2003) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:39:43,00 00:07:13,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:16:35,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:14:34,00()
35 Nosek Martin (2004) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:39:46,00 00:07:15,00() 00:00:56,00() 00:17:49,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:13:05,00()
36 Penner Tadea$ (2003) CZE MORAVIAMAN Team 00:40:12,00 00:07:00,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:18:15,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:13:23,00()
37 Vesecka Nicol (2004) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:40:17,00 00:07:01,00() 00:00:52,00() 00:17:50,00() 00:01:00,00() 00:13:35,00()

38 Haslar Matyas (2004) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:40:48,00 00:08:38,00() 00:01:04,00() 00:17:17,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:13:16,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DNF

KuchaFové Karolina (2004)

Ondréckova Barbora (2003)

Pének Simon (2004)
Bohacova Tereza (2004)
Augusta Dan (2003)
Rimn4¢ Jakub (2003)
Salvet Martin (2004)
Parez Jan (2004)
Faltova Eliska (2004)
Novak Josef (2004)
Dvofakova Karla (2004)
Pilc Adam (2004)
Ptackova Anna (2004)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 01:47

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon Plzefi

Loko Trutnov
VOKOLOPOLE

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Loko Trutnov

Hopman Team Zatec
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

X-team BaNo

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
CzechTRI K. Team

00:41:06,00
00:41:37,00
00:41:42,00
00:41:43,00
00:41:54,00
00:42:32,00
00:43:02,00
00:44:12,00
00:45:04,00
00:45:29,00
00:45:47,00
00:46:05,00

00:07:05,00()
00:06:55,00()
00:07:57,00()
00:07:03,00()
00:07:20,00()
00:06:58,00()
00:07:08,00()
00:07:39,00()
00:09:11,00()
00:08:35,00()
00:09:06,00()
00:07:44,00()
00:06:35,00()

00:00:40,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:37,00()

00:17:49,00()
00:19:25,00()
00:17:56,00()
00:18:25,00()
00:18:05,00()
00:18:31,00()
00:18:33,00()
00:19:10,00()
00:19:59,00()
00:21:46,00()
00:19:15,00()
00:19:07,00()
00:17:31,00()

00:00:40,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:45,00()

00:14:52,00()
00:13:58,00()
00:14:02,00()
00:15:02,00()
00:14:56,00()
00:15:17,00()
00:14:57,00()
00:15:32,00()
00:14:17,00()
00:13:44,00()
00:15:48,00()
00:17:45,00()



