

Triatlon Příbram (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 09.06.2018



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kostlán Robert (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:32:09,00	00:05:37,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:14:51,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:10:47,00()
2	Horák Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:32:21,00	00:05:37,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:14:48,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:10:46,00()
3	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:32:34,00	00:05:39,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:14:49,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:11:05,00()
4	Pluhař David (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:32:47,00	00:05:37,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:14:56,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:11:04,00()
5	Kříž Matěj (2003)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:32:57,00	00:05:53,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:14:46,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:11:18,00()
6	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:33:28,00	00:05:31,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:14:53,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:11:59,00()
7	Rozsival Erik (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:33:31,00	00:05:38,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:14:54,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:12:07,00()
8	Odehnal Jan (2004)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:33:34,00	00:05:44,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:15:36,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:11:06,00()
9	Caha Jan (2003)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:34:08,00	00:06:05,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:15:17,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:11:36,00()
10	Pásler Kryštof (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:34:10,00	00:05:53,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:15:28,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:11:42,00()
11	Cihlář Jakub (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:34:23,00	00:05:29,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:15:04,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:12:42,00()
12	Štolba Jakub (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:34:45,00	00:05:56,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:15:24,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:12:04,00()
13	Štěpka Tadeáš (2004)	CZE	Elab	00:34:56,00	00:05:45,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:15:48,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:12:12,00()
14	Kalivoda Lukáš (2003)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:35:22,00	00:06:16,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:15:00,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:12:55,00()
15	Mičková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:35:25,00	00:06:04,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:16:41,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:11:29,00()
16	Korous David (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:35:32,00	00:06:02,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:15:22,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:13:07,00()
17	Fraňková Natálie (2004)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:35:55,00	00:06:28,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:16:19,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:11:59,00()
18	Němec Matyáš (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:36:03,00	00:05:53,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:15:37,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:13:22,00()
19	Urbanová Michaela (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:36:06,00	00:05:43,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:16:19,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:12:46,00()
20	Balcarová Julie (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:36:34,00	00:06:12,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:16:15,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:12:58,00()
21	Kušová Anna (2004)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:36:42,00	00:06:23,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:16:32,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:12:41,00()
22	Skořepa Adam (2004)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:37:03,00	00:05:54,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:15:25,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:14:13,00()
23	Knobloch Florian (2003)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:37:16,00	00:07:12,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:15:57,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:12:44,00()
24	Dvořák Jan (2004)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:37:30,00	00:07:23,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:16:52,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:11:49,00()
25	Piknerová Zuzana (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:37:50,00	00:06:39,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:16:12,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:13:51,00()
26	Chmátalová Adéla (2004)	CZE	LBS sport team	00:37:54,00	00:07:10,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:16:13,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:13:14,00()
27	Koutný Roman (2003)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:38:03,00	00:06:56,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:17:10,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:12:54,00()
28	Cardal Nikodém (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:38:03,00	00:07:35,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:16:30,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:12:33,00()
29	Skořepa Matěj (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:38:19,00	00:06:57,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:17:13,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:12:31,00()
30	Harapát Radim (2004)	CZE	TJ Šumperk	00:38:31,00	00:06:44,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:17:38,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:12:17,00()
31	Barvínková Adéla (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:39:11,00	00:05:45,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:17:58,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:14:12,00()
32	Bartovský Tomáš (2003)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:39:35,00	00:06:54,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:17:03,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:14:02,00()
33	Bělinová Rozálie (2003)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:39:40,00	00:06:03,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:17:34,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:14:51,00()
34	Duchková Tereza (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:39:43,00	00:07:13,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:16:35,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:14:34,00()
35	Nosek Martin (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:39:46,00	00:07:15,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:17:49,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:13:05,00()
36	Penner Tadeáš (2003)	CZE	MORAVIAMAN Team	00:40:12,00	00:07:00,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:18:15,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:13:23,00()
37	Vesecká Nicol (2004)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:40:17,00	00:07:01,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:17:50,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:13:35,00()
38	Hašlar Matyáš (2004)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:40:48,00	00:08:38,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:17:17,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:13:16,00()

39	Kuchařová Karolína (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:41:06,00	00:07:05,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:17:49,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:14:52,00()
40	Ondráčková Barbora (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:41:37,00	00:06:55,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:19:25,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:13:58,00()
41	Pánek Šimon (2004)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:41:42,00	00:07:57,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:17:56,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:14:02,00()
42	Boháčová Tereza (2004)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:41:43,00	00:07:03,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:18:25,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:15:02,00()
43	Augusta Dan (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:41:54,00	00:07:20,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:18:05,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:14:56,00()
44	Římnáč Jakub (2003)	CZE	Hopman Team Žatec	00:42:32,00	00:06:58,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:18:31,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:15:17,00()
45	Salvet Martin (2004)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:43:02,00	00:07:08,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:18:33,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:14:57,00()
46	Parez Jan (2004)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:44:12,00	00:07:39,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:19:10,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:15:32,00()
47	Faltová Eliška (2004)	CZE		00:45:04,00	00:09:11,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:19:59,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:14:17,00()
48	Novák Josef (2004)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:45:29,00	00:08:35,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:21:46,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:13:44,00()
49	Dvořáková Karla (2004)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:45:47,00	00:09:06,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:19:15,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:15:48,00()
50	Pílc Adam (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:46:05,00	00:07:44,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:19:07,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:17:45,00()
DNF	Ptáčková Anna (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team		00:06:35,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:17:31,00()	00:00:45,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:18